Belgrade Auction Market Exchange
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Ave
1405
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1995
1350
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1640
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1835
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1510
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$
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Pencock
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Desc
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Desc
Goat

1385
1365
905
1115
1335
995
1130
835
1690
970
1690
1190
1325
1170
1000
1750
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1427
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